BHS1GLOBAL.com
BHS Battery Roller Stands provide the ideal location to charge, store, and exchange traction batteries with
convenience and ease. Battery Roller Stands are constructed with heavy-duty steel for durability and spark-
proof, poly-sleeved rollers to make battery transfers safe and easy. Countless compartment configurations,
safety features, and options are available to provide custom solutions.
Battery Roller Stands
Battery & Charger Stands

Without Charger Shelf •
Rubber Backstop • • •
Strut Mounting • • •
MODEL SERIES
FEATURES & BENEFITS
OPTIONS
BHS1GLOBAL.com
Model
Roller
Compartment
Width
O.A. Width Compartment
Depth Min
Compartment
Depth Max
EBS-15-2-SL 15” / 381 mm 35.5” / 902 mm 18” / 457 mm 49.5” / 1257 mm
EBS-15-3-SL 15” / 381 mm 51.375” / 1305 mm 18” / 457 mm 49.5” / 1257 mm
EBS-15-4-SL 15” / 381 mm 69.5” / 1765 mm 18” / 457 mm 49.5” / 1257 mm
EBS-15-6-SL 15” / 381 mm 101.25” / 2572 mm 18” / 457 mm 49.5” / 1257 mm
EBS-18-2-SL 18” / 457 mm 41.5” / 1054 mm 18” / 457 mm 49.5” / 1257 mm
EBS-18-4-SL 18” / 457 mm 81.5” / 2070 mm 18” / 457 mm 49.5” / 1257 mm
EBS-18-6-SL 18” / 457 mm 121.5” / 3086 mm 18” / 457 mm 49.5” / 1257 mm
EBS-21-2-SL 21” / 533 mm 47.5” / 1207 mm 18” / 457 mm 49.5” / 1257 mm
EBS-21-4-SL 21” / 533 mm 93.5” / 2375 mm 18” / 457 mm 49.5” / 1257 mm
EBS-24-2-SL 24” / 610 mm 53.5” / 1359 mm 18” / 457 mm 49.5” / 1257 mm
EBS-27-2-SL 27” / 686 mm 59.5” / 1511 mm 18” / 457 mm 49.5” / 1257 mm
EBS-27-3-SL 27” / 686 mm 91.875” / 2334 mm 18” / 457 mm 49.5” / 1257 mm
EBS-30-2-SL 30” / 762 mm 69.5” / 1765 mm 18” / 457 mm 49.5” / 1257 mm
EBS-30-3-SL 30” / 762 mm 101.25” / 2572 mm 18” / 457 mm 49.5” / 1257 mm
EBS-33-2-SL 33” / 838 mm 73.75” / 1873 mm 18” / 457 mm 49.5” / 1257 mm
EBS-33-3-SL 33” / 838 mm 109.875” / 2791 mm 18” / 457 mm 49.5” / 1257 mm
EBS-36-2-SL 36” / 914 mm 81.5” / 2070 mm 18” / 457 mm 49.5” / 1257 mm
EBS-36-3-SL 36” / 914 mm 121.5” / 3086 mm 18” / 457 mm 49.5” / 1257 mm
EBS-42-2-SL 42” / 1067 mm 93.5” / 2375 mm 18” / 457 mm 49.5” / 1257 mm
Note: 8” roller height is standard. If charger shelf frame is not required, use suffix (-1).
For example EBS-15-2-SL-1
EBS Model Number Key: EBS-XX-Y-ZZ
XX = Roller Compartment width
Y = Number of Compartments
ZZ = Single Level, Double Stack, Triple Stack, Quad Stack
Model
Roller
Compartment
Width
O.A. Width Compartment
Depth
EBS-15-4-DS 15” / 381 mm 38” / 965 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-15-8-DS 15” / 381 mm 73” / 1854 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-18-4-DS 18” / 457 mm 44” / 1118 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-18-8-DS 18” / 457 mm 85” / 2159 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-21-4-DS 21” / 533 mm 50” / 1270 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-21-8-DS 21” / 533 mm 97” / 2464 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-24-4-DS 24” / 610 mm 56” / 1422 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-24-8-DS 24” / 610 mm 109” / 2769 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-30-2-DS 30” / 762 mm 38” / 965 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-30-4-DS 30” / 762 mm 73” / 1854 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-36-2-DS 36” / 914 mm 44” / 1118 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-36-4-DS 36” / 914 mm 85” / 2159 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-42-2-DS 42” / 1067 mm 50” / 1270 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-42-4-DS 42” / 1067 mm 97” / 2464 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-48-2-DS 48” / 1219 mm 56” / 1422 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-48-4-DS 48” / 1219 mm 109” / 2769 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
Model
Roller
Compartment
Width
O.A. Width Compartment
Depth
EBS-15-6-TS 15” / 381 mm 38” / 965 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-15-12-TS 15” / 381 mm 73” / 1854 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-18-6-TS 18” / 457 mm 44” / 1118 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-18-12-TS 18” / 457 mm 85” / 2159 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-21-6-TS 21” / 533 mm 50” / 1270 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-21-12-TS 21” / 533 mm 97” / 2464 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-24-6-TS 24” / 610 mm 56” / 1422 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-24-12-TS 24” / 610 mm 109” / 2769 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-30-3-TS 30” / 762 mm 38” / 965 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-30-6-TS 30” / 762 mm 73” / 1854 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-36-3-TS 36” / 914 mm 44” / 1118 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-36-6-TS 36” / 914 mm 85” / 2159 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-42-3-TS 42” / 1067 mm 50” / 1270 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-42-6-TS 42” / 1067 mm 97” / 2464 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-48-3-TS 48” / 1219 mm 56” / 1422 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-48-6-TS 48” / 1219 mm 109” / 2769 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
Model
Roller
Compartment
Width
O.A. Width Compartment
Depth
EBS-15-8-QS 15” / 381 mm 38” / 965 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-15-16-QS 15” / 381 mm 73” / 1854 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-18-8-QS 18” / 457 mm 44” / 1118 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-18-16-QS 18” / 457 mm 85” / 2159 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-21-8-QS 21” / 533 mm 50” / 1270 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-21-16-QS 21” / 533 mm 97” / 2464 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-24-8-QS 24” / 610 mm 56” / 1422 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-24-16-QS 24” / 610 mm 109” / 2769 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-30-4-QS 30” / 762 mm 38” / 965 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-30-8-QS 30” / 762 mm 73” / 1854 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-36-4-QS 36” / 914 mm 44” / 1118 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-36-8-QS 36” / 914 mm 85” / 2159 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-42-4-QS 42” / 1067 mm 50” / 1270 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-42-8-QS 42” / 1067 mm 97” / 2464 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-48-4-QS 48” / 1219 mm 56” / 1422 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
EBS-48-8-QS 48” / 1219 mm 109” / 2769 mm 49.25” / 1251 mm
SINGLE LEVEL SYSTEM STANDS TRIPLE STACK SYSTEM STANDS
QUAD STACK SYSTEM STANDS
DOUBLE STACK SYSTEM STANDS
MODELS & SPECIFICATIONS (IMPERIAL / METRIC)